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Women / 5 / Child A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Nguyen5063
International

9.400 8.900 9.4509.475 37.225
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tavia Perea5070
International

9.175 8.300 8.9509.400 35.825
3 3 3 5 2 

2 

Elizabeth Crawford5028
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.075 9.0508.450 35.725
4 1 12T 3 3 

3 

Kylie Viray5056
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.275 9.0759.325 35.675
7 4 4 2 4 

4 

Taylor Smith5025
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.100 8.7008.825 34.675
5T 8T 11 8 5T

5T

Angela Petersen5067
International

8.850 7.925 9.0008.900 34.675
10 11 8T 4 5T

5T

Lauren Nubla5060
International

8.425 7.775 8.8759.425 34.500
16 14 2 6 7 

7 

Erika Miyagi5073
Miyagi

8.950 8.225 8.8508.450 34.475
8 5T 12T 7 8 

8 

KayLynne Turner5021
Byers Roseville

8.750 7.950 8.5508.875 34.125
11 10 10 10 9 

9 

Carlee Gould5032
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.200 8.3259.100 34.075
15 7 6 13 10 

10 

Erica Garmashova5072
International

9.300 8.225 8.1008.400 34.025
2 5T 14 16 11 

11 

McKenzie Dunigan5004
Auburn

9.050 7.900 8.6258.225 33.800
5T 12 15 9 12 

12 

Katie Howard5024
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.875 8.2759.050 33.700
14 13 7 15 13 

13 

Stephanie Summers5071
International

8.550 7.300 8.3509.250 33.450
13 15 5 12 14 

14 

Natalia Walkowski5065
International

8.400 7.150 8.4258.125 32.100
17 16 16 11 15 

15 

Rylee Meyer5031
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.100 7.5257.425 31.675
12 8T 17 17 16 

16 

McKenzie Sheufelt5069
International

8.875 5.550 8.3008.900 31.625
9 17 8T 14 17 

17 
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